University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 13-12-2021 (Monday).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

+ For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 LAIBA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 23694  3/1/2003  93.7022
2 HINA NAZIR NAZIR AHMED 23548  5/16/2000 93.7004
3 MAVRA BILAL '\B"XIZAMMAD YASIN 3763 7/1/2002  93.6987
4 AAIMA ZAHID ZAHID KAMRAN 11192 11/13/2002 93.6969
5  MARYUM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 23126  12/28/2001 93.6678
6  SHABANA SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI 7586  12/1/2001 93.6661
7 AHMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 17611 3/28/2003 93.6494
8  MUSAB RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 30384  9/1/2002  93.6441
9  KANEEZ FATIMA JAVED NASEEM 17395  3/14/2002 93.6406
10 UMAR FAIZAN MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 12355  3/4/2003  93.6186
11 MARYAM NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD 15129  9/22/2001 93.5896



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

KANAF ARSLAN
KHADIJA FATIMA
LAIBA MUNIR
ANAIZA ASLAM
FATIMA SATTAR
NABEEHA ZULFIQAR
NOOR UL HASSAN
AMNA AMIN

AMINA ZIAULLAH
ZAINAB

RAHAB KHALID

ALI RAZA

HAFSA MAZHAR
MARYAM ISLAM
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASGHAR
SANIA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SAIM SHAHID

BUSHRA SHEIKH
TALHA MEHMOOD KHAN

ARSLAN ANWAR
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUNIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL SATTAR
ZULFIQAR ALI
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ZIA ULLAH BHINDER
MUHMMAD AWAIS
KHALID SHAFIQ
GHULAM RASOOL
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
ABDUS SALAM ARIF
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
NUSRAT

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
ARIF SHAHZAD

MEHMOOD SARWAR

34437
6639
10020
1212
31253
11385
4627
4928
6671
1146
28149
2011
20735
16168
8123
6511

11078

9070
18683

6/11/2004
7/6/2001
12/25/2002
4/23/2001
1/20/2001
10/14/2004
1/5/2003
2/10/2003
1/21/2003
12/10/2001
10/31/2001
4/19/2001
8/11/2003
5/31/2004
2/1/2005
12/20/2002

2/9/2003

3/13/2003
8/5/2001

93.5694
93.5605
93.5386
93.535

93.5315
93.5042
93.4988
93.484

93.4823
93.4787
93.4769
93.4734
93.4639
93.4568
93.4532
93.4497

93.4442

93.4295
93.3987

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



