

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **13-12-2021 (Monday)**.

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
 Criteria: <u>https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/</u>
- For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	# Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	LAIBA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	23694	3/1/2003	93.7022
2	HINA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMED	23548	5/16/2000	93.7004
3	MAVRA BILAL	MUHAMMAD YASIN BAIG	3263	7/1/2002	93.6987
4	AAIMA ZAHID	ZAHID KAMRAN	11192	11/13/2002	93.6969
5	MARYUM IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	23126	12/28/2001	93.6678
6	SHABANA SAFDAR	SAFDAR ALI	7586	12/1/2001	93.6661
7	AHMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	17611	3/28/2003	93.6494
8	MUSAB RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	30384	9/1/2002	93.6441
9	KANEEZ FATIMA	JAVED NASEEM	17395	3/14/2002	93.6406
10	UMAR FAIZAN	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	12355	3/4/2003	93.6186
11	MARYAM NAVEED	NAVEED AHMAD	15129	9/22/2001	93.5896

12	KANAF ARSLAN	ARSLAN ANWAR	34437	6/11/2004	93.5694
13	KHADIJA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD YASIN	6639	7/6/2001	93.5605
14	LAIBA MUNIR	MUNIR AHMED	10020	12/25/2002	93.5386
15	ANAIZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1212	4/23/2001	93.535
16	FATIMA SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR	31253	1/20/2001	93.5315
17	NABEEHA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	11385	10/14/2004	93.5042
18	NOOR UL HASSAN	ABDUL SATTAR	4627	1/5/2003	93.4988
19	AMNA AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	4928	2/10/2003	93.484
20	AMINA ZIAULLAH	ZIA ULLAH BHINDER	6671	1/21/2003	93.4823
21	ZAINAB	MUHMMAD AWAIS	1146	12/10/2001	93.4787
22	RAHAB KHALID	KHALID SHAFIQ	28149	10/31/2001	93.4769
23	ALI RAZA	GHULAM RASOOL	2011	4/19/2001	93.4734
24	HAFSA MAZHAR	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	20735	8/11/2003	93.4639
25	MARYAM ISLAM	ABDUS SALAM ARIF	16168	5/31/2004	93.4568
26	MUHAMMAD USMAN ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	8123	2/1/2005	93.4532
27	SANIA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	6511	12/20/2002	93.4497
28	MUHAMMAD SAIM SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID NUSRAT	11078	2/9/2003	93.4442
29	BUSHRA SHEIKH	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ARIF SHAHZAD	9070	3/13/2003	93.4295
30	TALHA MEHMOOD KHAN	MEHMOOD SARWAR	18683	8/5/2001	93.3987

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee